PRO

SAMORGANISATION OREBRO

Slutresultat frAdn PRO Innegolf ht 2023 och vt 2024

2024 02 29

Lag

Haga
Garphyttan
Markbacken
Orebro City H
Vivalla-Lundby
Orebro City D

10
10
10
10
10
10

NWho~No<
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F Antal slag Mellansk Poéang
2 1193 -149 16
3 1239 -65 14
4 1435 8 12
6 1207 49 8
7 859 45 6
7 1461 90 4



